BA 12.0030
!RK]
Ä!
R
K
]
ä
Operating Instructions

Phone (051 54) 82-0
Fax (051 54) 82-1575
Product Type designation
Low-profile gearboxes and geared motors GFL
Helical gearboxes and geared motors GST, 12.6
Helical bevel gearboxes and geared motors GKS, 12.5
Bevel gearboxes and geared motors GKR
Helical worm gearboxes and geared motors GSS, 52.1
Planetary geared motors GPA
Variable speed belt drives and geared motors G -K
11.1 , 11.2 , 11.4
Variable speed drives and geared motors G -D
11.7
Shaft-mounted gearboxes 12.4
Worm gearboxes and geared motors 52.3 , 52.4 , 52.5
Applied standards and regulations:
EN 292 part 1
EN 292 part 2
Hameln, March 30, 2004
(Dr.-Ing. Etienne Nitidem)
Head of Research and Development Department of Electromechanics
Lenze Drive Systems GmbH
Hans-Lenze-Straße 1
31855 Aerzen
Germany
BA 12.0030 1.0 05/2004 TD09
 2004
+49 (0) 51 54 82-0
Service 00 80 00 24 4 68 77 (24 h helpline)
Service +49 (0) 51 54 82-1112
E-Mail Lenze@Lenze.de
Internet www.Lenze.com
10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1